QOil Filter
25.913.00

8003453071032

Applications

ALLIS CHALMERS
8000 / 9000 Serie 8030 (ALLIS-CHALMERS 649T)
8000 / 9000 Serie 8050 (ALLIS-CHALMERS 6491 )

CASE CONSTRUCTION
1000 Serie 1085

1000 Serie 1085B
1000 Serie 1086

1000 Serie 1086B

800 Serie 800C

800 Serie 880C

800 Serie 880D

CASE DAVID BROWN
30 Serie 35D
40 Serie 40E

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:111.0
B:62.0
C:62.0
H: 205.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 6

Box (width x length x height): 112x112x220 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 240

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1030
(mm)

Filter net weight: 581 g

Gross weight filter + box: 652 g
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40 Serie 40F

KOMATSU
A Serie A550 (D505T)

A Serie A600 (CASE DT466)

A Serie A606 (D505T)

Cross references

AGCO PARTS
ALLIS CHALMERS
BALDWIN
CASE IH

CASE IH

CASE IH

CASE IH

CASE IH

CASE IH

CASE NEW HOLLAND
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
DEUTZ
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DRESSER
DRESSER

EIMCO

FIAT

FIAT
FLEETGUARD
FORD

FORD

GALION

GALION
GARDNER-DENVER
GARDNER-DENVER
GROVE

GROVE

GROVE

GROVE

HIFI FILTER

1096246M91
2698561
PT760-10
108971
232253
S107791
S108971
S109470
S232253
73134404
310455
310480
310485
311871
70269856
P160508
P166461
141064
141065
69008879
70269856
73134404
HF35281
9576P160508
9576P160658
141064
D141064
5826901
5826901P
4272700
605747
7437000180
A051110
SH66138

FILTERS
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HITACHI
INGERSOLL RAND
INGERSOLL RAND
JOY

JOY

JOY

KOMATSU
KRALINATOR
KRALINATOR
KRALINATOR

LEROI

MANITOWOC
MANITOWOC
MANITOWOC
MANITOWOC
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
STEIGER

TEREX

TEREX
TIMBERJACK
TIMBERJACK

YALE & TOWNE
YALE & TOWNE

269856
35290444
38490264
5276930015
527693015
52769315
141064
L404

L432

L441
438461
427270
4272700
605747
A051110
1051137M91
1096246M91
588135M1
108971
232253
S232253
H65226
PM6047
022773X
46151420
832471
545417
841121300
6851961
6955977

FILTERS




